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Baronial Officers 
 

His Excellency, Baron 
Aendru of Rivenstar (Andrew Delchambre) 
baronofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Her Excellency, Baroness 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre) 
baronessofrivenstar@gmail.com  
 

Seneschal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.seneschal@midrealm.org 
 

Exchequer 
Françoise Katze (Ann Nordmeyer Longcor) 
rivenstar.exchequer@midrealm.org 
 

Herald 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
Consulting Deputy - Matildis la Libraire 
OP Deputy - Katrin Grimdottir 
rivenstar.herald@midrealm.org 
 

Chatelaine 
Marilynde of the Rocks (Mary Rusek) 
rivenstar.chatelaine@midrealm.org 
 

Chronicler 
Briana Stonefield (Mary Ellen Miller) 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org 
 

Minister of Arts and Sciences (MoAS) 
Rebecca of Rivenstar (Rebecca Dickerson) 
rivenstar.moas@midrealm.org  
 

Web Minister & Social Media 
Lucius Antonius Ursus (Andrew Marks) 
rivenstar.webminister@midrealm.org  
 

Minister of Youth (MoY) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre) 
rivenstar.youth@midrealm.org   
 

Knight's Marshal 
Cormac of the Ring Tribe (Griffin Flavin) 
rivenstar.marshal@midrealm.org  
 

Rapier Marshal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.rapier@midrealm.org   
 

Archery & Thrown Weapons Marshal 
Wilhelm of Rivenstar (Ryan Jones) 
rivenstar.archery@midrealm.org 

Upcoming Baronial Activities 
Festival of Maidens 
2-1-25 
Baronial carpool planned for fencers 
 

Want to see an event listed here? Email 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org 

Monthly Business Meetings 
Monday 7:00 pm 

Check schedule for location 
 

Weekly Fighter Practices 
Heavy Armor & Fencing 

Wed. 8-10 Armory 
 

A&S Nights 
Thursdays 6-8 on Purdue 

Campus 
 

Dance Practices 
Sundays 1:00-3:00 pm 

Purdue Campus 
 

Archery Practice 
Some Sundays starting at 

3:00 pm 
Check online for specifics! 

House Doorn 
 

Weekend A&S 
Keep an eye out for activities 
like armoring, bead making, 

or sewing! 
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Herald’s Report – Middle Kingdom & 
Baronial Awards 
 

Order of the Rivenstar 
Ulrich Gerhart 
Domhnall of Rivenstar 
Alexandre de la Mar 
Victoria Hertoclovar 
 

Order of the Silver Acorn 
Kassiani of Peparethos 
Barbetta de Barkeley 
 

Defender of Rivenstar 
Brad of Rivenstar 
Randolph of Rivenstar 
Alexandre de la Mar 
Perrine Vivar 
Hannah of Rivenstar 
Eochad of Rivenstar 
Libin of Rivenstar 
 

Order of the Guiding Star 
Cormac of the Ring Tribe 
 

See someone worthy of recognition? 
Nominate them! 

Website: rivenstar.midrealm.org 
Check out our Official Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/BaronyofRivenstar/ 


